Penelakut Island (Telegraph Harbour) to Thetis Island (Preedy -

Apr 01 2024 - Jan 01 2025

DEPART Penelakut Island STOPS/TRANSFERS  ARRIVE Thetis
(Telegraph Harbour) Island (Preedy
Harbour)

7:20 AM Fri Non-stop 7:35 AM

7:35 AM Sun, Mon, Non-stop 7:50 AM
Tue, Thu, Sat

7:35 AM Wed Except on Dec 25 & Jan 1 Non-stop 7:50 AM

10:30 AM Fri Non-stop 10:45 AM

10:45 AM Mon - Thu, Non-stop 11:00 AM
Sun, Sat

1:05 PM Mon - Thu, Non-stop 1:20 PM
Sun, Sat

4:25 PM Mon - Thu, Non-stop 4:40 PM
Sun, Sat

4:40 PM Fri Non-stop 4:55 PM
Sun, Sat

9:30 PM Mon - Thu, Non-stop 9:45 PM
Sun, Sat

9:50 PM Fri Non-stop 10:05 PM

11:05 PM Mon - Thu, Non-stop 11:20 PM
Sun, Sat

11:25 PM Fri Non-stop 11:40 PM

Printed 03:06, 21.12.2024. For the latest schedules, travel and boarding information, visit bcferries.com.



Thetis Island (Preedy Harbour) to Penelakut Island (Telegraph
Harbour)

Apr 01 2024 - Jan 01 2025

DEPART Thetis Island (Preedy

Harbour)

5:45 AM
6:00 AM

6:00 AM
8:55 AM

9:10 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

1:20 PM
2:50 PM

3:05 PM
6:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:45 PM

7:50 PM
9:50 PM

10:10 PM

Printed 03:06, 21.12.2024. For the latest schedules, travel and boarding information, visit bcferries.com.
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Sun, Mon,
Tue, Thu, Sat

Wed

Fri

Mon - Thu,
Sun, Sat
Fri

Mon - Thu,
Sun, Sat
Fri

Mon - Thu,
Sun, Sat

Fri

Mon - Thu,
Sun, Sat

Fri

Mon - Thu,
Sun, Sat

Fri

Mon - Thu,
Sun, Sat

Fri

Except on Dec 25 & Jan 1

STOPS/TRANSFERS

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop
Stop: Chemainus

Non-stop

Stop: Chemainus

Stop: Chemainus

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Stop: Chemainus

Stop: Chemainus

2BCFerries

ARRIVE Penelakut
Island (Telegraph
Harbour)

6:00 AM
6:15 AM

6:15 AM
10:15 AM

9:25 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:35 PM
3:05 PM

3:20 PM
6:15 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:05 PM
11:00 PM

11:20 PM



